28 Aralik 2020 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:14:40
ikramiye

At

S jomi Yas

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

GANYAN(2) 55,65 4, IKILi(2/8) :109,10 +, SIRALI iKiLi(2/8) :197,65 4, PLASE(2) :1,90 4, PLASE(8) 8,15 , PLASE IKiLi(2/10) 226,90 +, PLASE IKILi(2/8) 41,80 +, PLASE IKiLi(8/10) 41,80 t,
SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(2/8/10/13/12) :Bilen ¢kmanstrr, 328.66 TL devretmistir., TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(2/8/10/13) :68,36 4, TABELA BAHIS(2/8/10/13) :Srrall bilen ¢ikmanustr.

GOLD D'AZE (2)
BREVILLE (8)
TAZLIE (10)
ARESBLACK (13)
RONAZZA ONE (12)
CROCY (7)
MOMOUR (USA) (6)

GOLDEN BUCK (11)

SERIENSCHOCK (GER)
3

MONSIEUR BANDIDO
(16)

ROKSANEH (9)

DANCE THE BLUES (5)

SEEKING REVENGE
(15

SINGULIER (14)
SWING GLAZ (4)

HEXIS (IRE) (1)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

byag
4ydg
4y dk
Sydg
4yyk
6y kg
6ydg
10yag
L2yyg
6ydg
Sy ak
Syag
Sydg
Syye
Tyag

6y da

Yaris Sonuglar:
Handikap
1.)7.500 €

Siklet
FULL OF GOLD - MELODIE D'AZE (MART ALINE)
CAMELOT - ANACAPRI (ANABAA)
RAIL LINK - TAZMINYA (FANTASTIC LIGHT)
MESHAHEER - TIARA (RISK ME)
ROSENDHAL - VERNAZZA (TRADITIONALLY)
AIR CHIEF MARSHAL - SALAMON (MONTJEU)
MIZZEN MAST - MOURANIYA (AZAMOUR)
GOLD AWAY - KHAYLAMA (DR DEVIOUS)
SHOLOKHOV - SALDENEHRE (HIGHEST HONOR)
CREACHADOIR - MISSEVA (XAAR)
KENDARGENT - RAMORA (MONSUN)
ROCK OF GIBRALTAR - SIENNA MAY (DIXIE UNION)
SPIRIT ONE - EUROPEAN STYLE (EZZOUD)
WOOTTON BASSETT - CIGALIA (RED RANSOM)

VATORI - BLUE SALLY (DELLA FRANCESCA)

HENRYTHENAVIGATOR - HUNZA DANCER (DANEHILL
DANCER)

2) €

Jokey Sahip

57,5
54,5
56

55,5
55,5
57,5
57,5
56,5
58,5
53,5
58,5
58

52

54,5
59,5

60

MAXIMILIEN
JUSTUM

FLAVIE PARMENTIER

MARYLINE EON

CHRISTOPHER
GROSBOIS

AURELIEN LEMAITRE
SIMON PLANQUE
LAURA GROSSO
THEO BACHELOT

ALISON MASSIN

2500 Sentetik

3) €

Antrendrii
HUGUES CROSNIER
C&Y. LERNER
COUETIL ELEVAGE
ECURIELM
ARNAUD NICOLAS
D. GODDE/J. PLANQUE
DOMINIQUE LIMOUSY
M.HENKEL/J. VAN DER

BRIGITTEROSA

EMMANUEL ETIENNE P. VAN DE POELE

MATHIEU
ANDROUIN

AUDE DUPORTE

LEA BAILS

THOMAS TRULLIER

ALEXANDRE
ROUSSEL

TRISTAN BARON

CHRISTINE MOULY

G. LUYCKX/G. BARBARI

SC. TIBI/C. MENINI

Derece
N. LEENDERS
C&Y. LERNER
A. COUETIL
J. MOREL
Y. BONNEFOY
J. PLANQUE

D. LIMOUSY

P. VAN DE
POELE

A.ROSA

P. VAN DE
POELE

G. TAUPIN

S. CERULIS

E. SIAVY-
JULIEN

THOMASFOURNIER/CLAR N. CAULLERY

CLEMENCE LOTOUX

DANIEL DUMOULIN

C.LOTOUX

R.LEGAL

Deauville Fransa Hipdromu

4) €

Gny AGF St Fark

565 0(0) 12
14,80 0(0) 9
995 0(0) 15
610 00) 1
2845 0(0) 14
3,70 0(0) 6
16,00 0(0) 13
15,50 0(0) 7
26,05 0(0) 16
55,75 0(0) 5
10,55 0(0) 8
845 0(0) 11
33,65 0(0) 10
28,85 0(0) 3
42,80 0(0) 4

2625 0(0) 2

G.
Cik. HP

54
50
50
57
57
52
59
45
56
58

45



